1 211004050005 Aluminum Scaffolding Ladder (4.00

M)----

PCS 45.00 112.00 5.00 5,040.00

2 211004050007 Aluminum Scaffolding Ladder (6.00

M)----

PCS 25.00 168.00 5.00 4,200.00

.00

9,240.00Gross Total

Discount

Location :

Contact :

DIC New

BIJOY

Net Total

0.00

462.00VAT

6O DAYS PDC

9,702.00

SUM OF AED  NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWO ONLY

462.00 462.00VAT Excluding: VAT Including: Total VAT: 

Terms & Conditions:

Delivery 

Term:

MATERIALS WILL BE DELIVERED BY ANALOG FZE LLC

Phone : +971 505153961

* Notes:

4:

5: IF THE DELIVERY SCHEDULE WILL BE DELAYED BY THE SUPPLIER, SUPPLIER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE TO COVER ALL THE LOSS AS WELL AS